
Total Estimated 

Contract Cost: 

Performance 

Period

Total Fee Paid 

FY2010 $725,792

FY2011 $1,012,948

FY2012 $913,365

FY2013 $951,057

FY2014 $0

FY2015

Cumulative Fee

Paid
$3,603,162

Contractor:

Contract Number:

Contract Type:

Advanced Technologies & Labs International Inc.

DE-AC27-10RV15051

Cost Plus Award Fee

EM Contractor Fee 

Site: Office of River Protection - Richland, WA

Contract Name: Laboratory Analytical Services & Testing Contract

March 2014

$72,487,153

$0Minimum Fee 

Contract Period: January, 2010 - January, 2015

Fee Information

Maximum Fee $4,851,382 

Fee Available

$1,032,568

$1,032,568

$929,161

$961,635

$895,449

 1


