EM Contractor Fee		
		March 2014
Site:	Office of River Protection - Richland, WA	
Contract Name:	Laboratory Analytical Services & Testing Contract	
Contractor:	Advanced Technologies & Labs International Inc.	
Contract Number:	DE-AC27-10RV15051	
Contract Type:	Cost Plus Award Fee	
Total Estimated Contract Cost:	\$72,487,153	
Contract Period:	January, 2010 - January, 2015	
Fee Information		
Minimum Fee	\$0	
Maximum Fee	\$4,851,382	
Performance Period	Fee Available	Total Fee Paid
FY2010	\$1,032,568	\$725,792
FY2011	\$1,032,568	\$1,012,948
FY2012	\$929,161	\$913,365
FY2013	\$961,635	\$951,057
FY2014	\$895,449	\$0
FY2015		
Cumulative Fee Paid		\$3,603,162
E. F.	numantal Managamant	



www.em.doe.gov